Принтер IDXPERT
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Fig. 29 X-19-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 250
Fig. 29 X-132-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 1.250 (13.8) 250
Fig. 29 X-30-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 250
B-428 Metallized Polyester Labels
Fig. 29 X-17-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester Light Gray 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 46 X-24-428-SVBB-BK B-428 Polyester Light Gray 1.130 (28.7) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-29-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester Light Gray 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-30-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester Light Gray 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 325
Fig. 29 X-20-428-SV-BK B-428 Polyester Light Gray 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
B-483 Polyester Labels
Fig. 29 X-17-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-20-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
Fig. 29 X-61-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) 100
B-499 Nylon Cloth Labels
Fig. 29 X-130-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.5) 0.750 (19.1) 300
Fig. 33 XC-375-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-11-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 275
Fig. 33 XC-750-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-84-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 0.900 (22.9) 0.500 (12.7) 250
Fig. 33 XC-1000-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft. (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-162-499 B-499 Nylon Cloth Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 165
P
o
rt

Diagram Catalog # B# Color Approx.
Wire Gauge
Range of Wire Dia.
Inch (mm)
Supplied
Diameter B
Inch (mm)
Recovered
Diameter
Inch (mm)
Sleeve Width A
Inch (mm)
Sleeves
Per Roll
B-342 Die Cut Sleeves
Fig. 44 * XPS-125-1 B-342 Black on White 22 to 16 0.046-0.110 (1.2-2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 1.015 (25.8) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-187-1 B-342 Black on White 20 to 10 0.062-0.150 (1.6-3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) 1.015 (25.8) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-250-1 B-342 Black on White 16 to 8 0.094-0.215 (2.4-5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 1.015 (25.8) 100
Fig. 44 * XPS-375-1 B-342 Black on White 12 to 4 0.125-0.320 (3.2-8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) 1.015 (25.8) 100
B-342 Continuous Sleeve Tubing
Fig. 58 * XPS-125-CONT B-342 Black on White 22 to 16 0.046-0.110 (1.2-2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-187-CONT B-342 Black on White 20 to 10 0.062-0.150 (1.6-3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-250-CONT B-342 Black on White 16 to 8 0.094-0.215 (2.4-5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-375-CONT B-342 Black on White 12 to 4 0.125-0.320 (3.2-8.13) 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.1) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-125-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 22 to 16 0.046-0.110 (1.2-2.8) 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-187-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 20 to 10 0.062-0.150 (1.6-3.8) 0.187 (4.7) 0.062 (1.6) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 58 * XPS-250-CONT-YL-BK B-342 Black on Yellow 16 to 8 0.094 (2.4) - 0.215 (5.5) 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 8 ft. (2.45m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
B-595 Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 0.500 (12.7) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 0.750 (19.1) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 1.000 (25.4) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear 1.500 (38.1) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.500 (12.7) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 0.750 (19.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 1.000 (25.4) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red 1.500 (38.1) 30 (9.1) 1 roll (cont.)
P
o
rtab
le

Temp. range: -40° F to 212° F (-40° C to 100° C). UL recognized
• B-483 Polyester Material: Permanent adhesive for powder-
coated and textured surfaces. Best on flat surfaces Temp. range:
-40° F to 248° F (-40° C to 120° C). UL recognized
• B-595 Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Material: Permanent adhesive,
very pliable, good for rough surfaces and outdoor use, wide
range of colors. Temp. range: -40° F to 180° F (-40° C to 82° C).
UL recognized
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Sized To Fit Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
B-422 Polyester Labels
Fig. 59 XC-375-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Label Punch Blocks or Multiple Ports on Cont. Tape 0.375 (9.530) 30 ft. (9.140 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 59 XC-475-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Label Punch Blocks or Multiple Ports on Cont. Tape 0.475 (12.070) 30 ft. (9.140 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 29 X-7-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Label Each Port 0.500 (12.700) 0.500 (12.700) 350
Fig. 29 X-17-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Label Faceplate 1.000 (25.400) 0.500 (12.700) 500
Fig. 29 X-29-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Label Faceplate 1.500 (38.100) 0.500 (12.700) 500
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Label Height B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
B-422 Polyester Labels
Fig. 29 X-17-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-29-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-30-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 250
Fig. 29 X-19-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 250
Fig. 33 XC-1000-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
B-483 Polyester Labels
Fig. 29 X-17-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 500
Fig. 29 X-61-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 2.000 (50.8) 0.500 (12.7) 100
Fig. 29 X-20-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White 2.000 (50.8) 1.000 (25.4) 100
B-595 Indoor/Outdoor Vinyl Film
Fig. 33 XC-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow* 0.500 (12.7) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow* 1.000 (25.4) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 33 XC-1500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow* 1.500 (38.1) 30 ft. (9.1 m) 1 roll (cont.)
Diagram Catalog # B# Material Color Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Labels
Per Roll
B-498 Repositionable Vinyl Cloth Labels
Fig. 30 XC-240-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth Black on White 0.240 (6.1) 20 (7.9) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 30 XC-318-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth Black on White 0.318 (8.1) 20 (7.9) 1 roll (cont.)
Fig. 30 XC-375-498 B-498 Vinyl Cloth Black on White 0.375 (9.5) 20 (7.9) 1 roll (cont.)
73 93
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72